8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

i £ 7 O T 7 | W sy Ny
% | | ] 1 1 | () ()
AL [ =l I W 11 ¢ i | Ly L 11 W U |

Nashoba Regional School Committee

Budget Workshop
50 Mechanic Street
Bolton, MA
Saturday, February 2, 2013

Welcome and Overview of FY 14 Budget

O |

System-wide, Insurance and Technology

Facilities

Athletics

Special Education

Teaching and Learning

Break

Nashoba Regional High School
Florence Sawyer School
Luther Burbank Middle School
Mary Rowlandson Elementary School
Center School

Hale Middle School

Questions

Adjourn

[ RSN
12 ]!

NASHODA

Michael Wood
George King
Bill Cleary
Tania Rich
Tracy Conte

Michael Wood

Parry Graham
Joel Bates
Patrick Perkins
Sean O’Shea
Kevin LaCoste

George King

50 Mechanic Street Bolton, MA 01740 (0)978.779.0539 (f)978.779.5537

email:superintendent@nrsd.net

. &
| | !



