Nashoba Regional School Committee Budget Workshop 50 Mechanic Street Bolton, MA Saturday, February 2, 2013

8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Overview of FY 14 Budget	Michael Wood
8:45 a.m.	System-wide, Insurance and Technology	George King
9:00 a.m.	Facilities	Bill Cleary
9:15 a.m.	Athletics	Tania Rich
9:30 a.m.	Special Education	Tracy Conte
9:45 a.m.	Teaching and Learning	Michael Wood
10:00 a.m.	Break	
10:15 a.m.	Nashoba Regional High School	Parry Graham
10:30 a.m.	Florence Sawyer School	Joel Bates
10:45 a.m.	Luther Burbank Middle School	Patrick Perkins
11:00 a.m.	Mary Rowlandson Elementary School	Sean O'Shea
11:15 a.m.	Center School	Kevin LaCoste
11:30 a.m.	Hale Middle School	George King
11:45 a.m.	Questions	
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	